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FAIXA ETÁRIA DE CASOS CONFIRMADOS
< 1 ANO
1 A 4 ANOS
5 A 9 ANOS
10 A 14 ANOS
15 A 19 ANOS
20 A 29 ANOS
30 A 39 ANOS
40 A 49 ANOS
50 A 59 ANOS
60 A 69 ANOS
70 A 79 ANOS
80 ANOS OU +

6
18
21
39
64
253
235
223
158
109
49
36

BAIRROS COM CASOS CONFIRMADOS
CENTRO
TAVARES
BOA VISTA
RETIRO
GAMELEIRA
LAGOA DOS MARES
QUINTAS DO AEROPORTO
SANTA CRUZ
SÃO JOSÉ
ALTO DOS RIBEIROS
VÁRZEA BONITA

575
241
10
30
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10
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14
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